

## Cairngorms National Park Economic Action Plan 2019-2022 Consultation 26 June to 20 September 2019 - **Questions**

The Cairngorms Economic Action Plan 2019-2022 will ensure that all relevant organisations in the Park – in the public, private and third sectors – work together to deliver the economic strategy which is set out in the Cairngorms National Park Partnership Plan 2017-2022.

Name		



Review of changes in strategic context (see pp9-11) Are there other significant economic trends, challenges, opportunities or data sources that we should be taking into account in developing this Action Plan?



## Priority themes and actions (see pp12-17)

Do you support these Actions to deliver the economic strategy as set out in the National Park Partnership Plan? Please explain why.



## Delivery and monitoring (see p18)

Are these delivery and monitoring arrangements appropriate for the Economic Action Plan? Please explain why.

Please return this form to us by 5pm, Friday 20 September 2019. Email: economy@cairngorms.co.uk Post: Cairngorms National Park Authority FREEPOST NAT 21454 Grantown-on-Spey PH26 3BR Data Protection: Details provided in response to the consultation will only be used for purposes associated with the Cairngorms National Park Economic Action Plan 2019-2022. You may request to see personal information held by the CNPA at any time.

Cairngorms National Park Authority 14 The Square, Grantown-on-Spey PH26 3HG 01479 873535 www.cairngorms.co.uk